Grass Seed
CRO #1425
8/29/2017
2:00 p.m.

Howard Fertilizer & Chemical

Orlando, FL

SiteOne Landscaping Supply
Cleveland, OH

Sigma Organics
Nashville

Tangiers, LLC
Ingomar, PA

The Hogan Company
Springfield, TN

Tall Fescue
Quantity
2500 Ib

2500 Ib

2500 Ib

2500 Ib

2500 Ib

Price

S 1.06
S 1.10
$ 115
S 146
S 146

Brand
Primetime

Lesco

Lebanon

Perennial Rye
Quantity Price Brand
2000 Ib S 1.05 Sunbird

2000 Ib S 1.18 Lesco

2000 Ib S 1.21 Lebanon

2000 Ib S 134

2000 Ib S 144



